ACWI—Subcommittee on Sedimentation (SOS) Membership/Distribution List, as of 10/20/2008

Name Status | Organization Mailing Address Phone Email Address
Shannon, Michael| Memb |ARS-USDA 5601 Sunnyside Ave., Room 4-2280, Beltsville, MD 20705-5140 301-504-6246 |Mike.Shannon@ARS.USDA.GOV
Walbridge, Mark Alt. |ARS-USDA 5601 Sunnyside Ave., Room 4-2292, Beltsville, MD 20705-5140 301-504-4731 |Mark.Walbridge@ARS.USDA.GOV
Alonso, Carlos Alt. |ARS-USDA National Sedimentation Laboratory, PO Box 1157, Oxford, MS 38655 |662-232-2969 [carlos.alonso@ars.usda.gov
Romkens, Matt Alt. |ARS-USDA National Sedimentation Laboratory, PO Box 1157, Oxford, MS 38655 matt.romkens@ARS.USDA.GOV
Bradley, Jeff B. Memb. [ASCE American Society of Civil Engineering; West Consultants, Inc. 503-485-5490 |[jeffbradley@westconsultants.com

2601 25th St. SE Suite 450, Salem, OR 97302
Hooper, Richard | Liaison |CUAHSI 2000 Florida Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20009 202-777-7306 |rhooper@cuahsi.org
Muste, Marian Liaison |CUAHSI IIHR-Hydroscience & Engineering, University of lowa , 302E Maxwell |319-384-0624 [marian-muste@uiowa.edu
C. Stanley Hydraulics Laboratory, lowa City, IA 52242-1585
Efi Foufoula- Liaison |[CUAHSI Distinguished McKnight University Professor 612-626-0369 |efi@tc.umn.edu
Georgiou Joseph T. and Rose S. Ling Chair in Environmental Engineering
St. Anthony Falls Laboratory, 2 Third Avenue S.E., Minneapolis, MN
55414
Renthal, Jim Memb [BLM-DOI 1849 C. St. NW, MS —L3-204, Washington, D.C., 20040 202-452-0331 |Jim_renthal@blm.gov
Goodwin, Craig Alt. |BLM-DOI PO Box 25047, Denver, Colorado 80225-0047 303-236-0824 |Craig_Goodwin@blm.gov
Yang, C. “Ted” Memb |CWRRI Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado State 970-491-8160 |ctyang@engr.colostate.edu
University; Fort Collins, Colorado 80523
Watson, Chester Alt  |CWRRI Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado State 970-491-8313 |cwatson@engr.colostate.edu
C. University; Fort Collins, Colorado 80523
Pagan, Jorge Memb |[FHWA-DOT 400 Seventh Street, SW, Rm 3203/HIBT-20, Wash, D.C. 20590 202-366-4604 |Jorge.Pagan@fhwa.dot.gov
Arneson, Larry Alt. [FHWA-DOT 303-716-2144
Bergendahl, Bart Alt.  |FHWA-DOT 720-963-3754
Hazelhurst, Memb |FS-USDA 201 14th Street SW, Mail stop 1102, Wash DC 20250 202-205-1093 |[shazelhurst@fs.fed.us
Sherry
Potyondy, John Alt. |FS-USDA STREAM-RMS, 2150 Centre Ave., Fort Collins CO 80526 970-295-5986 |[jpotyondy@fs.fed.us
Wilcock, Peter Memb |NCED Dept. of Geography & Environmental Engineering, Johns Hopkins 410-516-5421 |wilcock@jhu.edu
University, 305 Ames Hall, 3400 N. Charles St., Baltimore MD 21218
Marr, Jeffery Alt. INCED St. Anthony Falls Laboratory, 2 Third Avenue S.E., Minneapolis, MN  [612-624-3931 |marrx003@umn.edu
55414
Cluer, Brian Memb [NMFS-NOAA |777 Sonoma Ave, Suite 325, Santa Rosa, CA 95404-6528 707-575-6061 |Brian cluer@noaa.gov
Collins, Mathias Alt.  |[NMFS-NOAA Mathias.Collins@noaa.gov
Jackson, Bill Memb |[NPS-DOI 1201 Oakridge Drive, Fort Collins CO 80525 970-225-3503 |bill_jackson@nps.gov
Curtis, Doug Alt.  |NPS-DOI 4598 MacArthur Blvd. NW, Wash., D.C., 20007 202-342-1443 |Doug_curtis@nps.gov
X228
Bernard, Jerry Memb |NRCS-USDA [1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Rm 6132, Wash DC 20013 202-720-5356 [Jerry.Bernard@wdc.usda.gov
Meyer, Daniel Alt. |INRCS-USDA [1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Rm 6132, Wash DC 20013 202-720-5023 [Daniel.meyer@usda.gov
Locke, Mark Alt. |INRCS-USDA 785-823-4532 |mark.locke@wdc.usda.gov
Greene, Mary Memb |OSM-DOI P.O. Box 46667, Denver, CO 80201-6667 303-293-5069 |MGreene@osmre.gov
Randle, Tim Chair |Reclamation- DFC, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2557 |trandle@do.usbr.gov
DOI
Makar, Paula Alt. |Reclamation- [DFC, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2555 [pmakar@do.usbr.gov
DOI
Bartholic, John Memb. [UCOWR Universities Council on Water Resources; Institute of Water Research, [517-353-9785 |bartholi@msu.edu
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Michigan State University, 115 Manly Miles Building, 1405 S. Harrison
Road, East Lansing, Ml 48823-5243

Asher, Jeremiah Alt. JUCOWR Universities Council on Water Resources; Dept. of Geology, Southern
lllinois University Carbondale, Carbondale, IL 62901-4324
Webb, Jerry Vice |[USACE-DOD |CECW-EC, 441 G Street, NW, 3H18, Wash DC 20314-1000 202-761-8560 |Jerry.w.webb@hqg02.usace.army.mil
Chair
Davis, Jack Alt. |USACE-DOD |ERDC-CHL-MS, 3909 Halls Ferry Road, Vicksburg, MS, 39180-6199 |601-634-3006 [Jack.E.Davis@erdc.usace.army.mil
Hubbard, Lisa Alt. |[USACE-DOD |Engineer Research and Development Center, Corps of Engineers, 601-634-4150 [Lisa.C.Hubbard@erdc.usace.army.mil
Waterways Experiment Station, 3909 Halls Ferry Road, Vickburg, MS
39180-6199
Schubauer- Memb. |USEPA USEPA, Office of Research and Development , 26 W. Martin Luther  |513-569-7734 |Schubauer-
Berigan, Joseph King Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45268 Berigan.Joseph@epamail.epa.gov
Eignor, Diana M. Alt  |USEPA 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington DC 20460 (4304T) 202-566-1143 |eignor.diana@epa.qov
Swietlik, Bill Alt  |USEPA 1301 Constitution Avenue, NWS, Room 7233R, Wash., D.C. 20460 202-566-1129 |[swietlik.william@epa.gov
Gray, John Memb |[USGS-DOI 415 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5318 |jrgray@usqgs.gov
Glysson, Doug Alt. |USGS-DOI 412 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5019 g__qlvsson@usqs.qov
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